

---

## **Pachet consumabile-birotică (mai 2020)**

I.D.: 46120803

---

Data publicarii	05.05.20	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.963,35 RON - 2.963,35 RON

---

Descriere: 1.Stampila Colop P35 1x 77,31 lei 2.Foi parcurs 6x 10 60 lei 3.Cartus Xerox 6020 1 126,05 126,05 lei 4.Cartus Toner HP1020 3 63,02 189,08 5.Drum Cart.Xerox WC3225 1 294,12 294,12 6.Dosare sina carton 200 0,42 84,00 7.Cartus toner Hp1010 7 63,02 441,14 8.Calculator milan 016 1 43,70 43,70 9.Hartie copiator A4 55 13,44 739,20 10.Cablu usb 1 5,04 5,04 11.cablu sata 1 8,40 8,40 12.ssd 120gb 1 134,45 134,45 13.cartus laser 3225 5 83,19 415,95 14.elastice 1 2,94 2,94 15.biblioraft 20 5,46 109,20 16.dosare plastic 100 0,50 50 17.folii set 100 1 12,61 12,61 18.pix albastru 24 0,84 20,16 19.service imprimante 1x 150 = 150. Total : 2963,35

---